SMAJ-AM Series
Product Name  ESD TVS
(Transient Voltage Suppressor)
Series
Package Size
SMAJ-AM Series
DO-214AC
SMAJ-AM Series Engineer Specification Version: A0 Page 1 of 6

Peak
Reverse
Voltage VRWM
(V)
Maximum
Reverse
Surge
Current IPP
(A)
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage VC
@IPP
(V)
Uni Bi Uni Bi Min (V)  Max (V)  IT (mA)
SMAJ10A-AM SMAJ10CA-AM AXA WXA 11.10  12.30  1 5  10.0  23.53  17.0
SMAJ11A-AM SMAJ11CA-AM AZA WZA 12.20  13.50  1 1  11.0  21.98  18.2
SMAJ12A-AM SMAJ12CA-AM BEA XEA 13.30  14.70  1 1  12.0  20.10  19.9
SMAJ13A-AM SMAJ13CA-AM BGA XGA 14.40  15.90  1 1  13.0  18.60  21.5
SMAJ14A-AM SMAJ14CA-AM BKA XKA 15.60  17.20  1 1  14.0  17.24  23.2
SMAJ15A-AM SMAJ15CA-AM BMA XMA 16.70  18.50  1 1  15.0  16.39  24.4
SMAJ16A-AM SMAJ16CA-AM BPA XPA 17.80  19.70  1 1  16.0  15.38  26.0
SMAJ17A-AM SMAJ17CA-AM BRA XRA 18.90  20.90  1 1  17.0  14.49  27.6
SMAJ18A-AM SMAJ18CA-AM BTA XTA 20.00  22.10  1 1  18.0  13.70  29.2
SMAJ19A-AM SMAJ19CA-AM BBA XBA 21.10  23.30  1 1  19.0  13.00  30.8
SMAJ20A-AM SMAJ20CA-AM BVA XVA 22.20  24.50  1 1  20.0  12.35  32.4
SMAJ22A-AM SMAJ22CA-AM BXA XXA 24.40  26.90  1 1  22.0  11.27  35.5
SMAJ24A-AM SMAJ24CA-AM BZA XZA 26.70  29.50  1 1  24.0  10.28  38.9
SMAJ26A-AM SMAJ26CA-AM CEA YEA 28.90  31.90  1 1  26.0  9.50  42.1
SMAJ28A-AM SMAJ28CA-AM CGA YGA 31.10  34.40  1 1  28.0  8.81  45.4
SMAJ30A-AM SMAJ30CA-AM CKA YKA 33.30  36.80  1 1  30.0  8.26  48.4
SMAJ33A-AM SMAJ33CA-AM CMA YMA 36.70  40.60  1 1  33.0  7.50  53.3
SMAJ36A-AM SMAJ36CA-AM CPA YPA 40.00  44.20  1 1  36.0  6.88  58.1
SMAJ40A-AM SMAJ40CA-AM CRA YRA 44.40  49.10  1 1  40.0  6.20  64.5
SMAJ43A-AM SMAJ43CA-AM CTA YTA 47.80  52.80  1 1  43.0  5.76  69.4
SMAJ45A-AM SMAJ45CA-AM CVA YVA 50.00  55.30  1 1  45.0  5.50  72.7
SMAJ48A-AM SMAJ48CA-AM CXA YXA 53.30  58.90  1 1  48.0  5.17  77.4
SMAJ51A-AM SMAJ51CA-AM CZA YZA 56.70  62.70  1 1  51.0  4.85  82.4
SMAJ54A-AM SMAJ54CA-AM REA ZEA 60.00  66.30  1 1  54.0  4.59  87.1
SMAJ58A-AM SMAJ58CA-AM RGA ZGA 64.40  71.20  1 1  58.0  4.27  93.6
SMAJ60A-AM SMAJ60CA-AM RKA ZKA 66.70  73.70  1 1  60.0  4.13  96.8
SMAJ64A-AM SMAJ64CA-AM RMA ZMA 71.10  78.60  1 1  64.0  3.88  103.0
SMAJ70A-AM SMAJ70CA-AM RPA ZPA 77.80  86.00  1 1  70.0  3.54  113.0
SMAJ75A-AM SMAJ75CA-AM RRA ZRA 83.30  92.10  1 1  75.0  3.31  121.0
SMAJ78A-AM SMAJ78CA-AM RTA ZTA 86.70  95.80  1 1  78.0  3.17  126.0
SMAJ80A-AM SMAJ80CA-AM RBA ZBA 88.80  97.60  1 1  80.0  3.09  129.6
SMAJ85A-AM SMAJ85CA-AM RVA ZVA 94.40  104.00  1 1  85.0  2.92  137.0
SMAJ-AM Series Engineer Specification Version: A0 Page 3 of 6
 All Specifications are subject to change without notice. www.inpaq.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com
6. Typical Characteristics
            Fig. 1 - Pulse Derating Curve      Fig. 2 - Maximum Non-Repetitive Surge Current